
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

6 
80 
67 
91 
31 
37 
21 
71 

Name 

Sean Whitwood 
Darren Dilley 
Scott Howard 
Marc Hoover 
Lynne Griffiths 
John Barnett 
Mike Henderson 
Igor Lyustin 

Class 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

Best Tm 

1:54.683 
1:55.945 
1:59.506 
2:01.689 
2:08.691 
2:13.580 

Diff 

1.262 
4.823 
7.006 

14.008 
18.897 

Best Speed 

91.661 
90.664 
87.962 
86.384 
81.684 
78.694 

- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
1 
6 
3 
0 
0 

Make/Model 

2002 Corvette Z06 
1985 Mazda RX-7 
1967 Sunbeam T iger 
Corvette 
2012 Ford M ustang GT  
1989 Chevy Cmaro 
2019 Chevy Camaro 
1992 Acura NSX 

Hometown 

Norco, CA 
Hillsboro, OR 
Pleasanton, CA 
Folsom 
Menlo Park, CA 
Covina, CA 
Alpine, CA 
San Francisco, CA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/21/2020 3:19:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Sanction 20-ST-8257 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Hoosier Racing Tire 

Group 5 PX/GT1-2/GTX/AS/T1 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying started at 14:45:24 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles 

2/21/2020 14:45 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE
SCCA SUPER TOUR


