

HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR



Hoosier Racing Tire Sorted on best lap time

Group 5 PX/GT1-2/GTX/AS/T1 Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles

Qualifying #1 2/21/2020 14:45

Qualifying started at 14:45:24

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make/Model	Hometown
1	6	Sean Whitwood	T1	1:54.683		91.661	2	2002 Corvette Z06	Norco, CA
2	80	Darren Dilley	GT2	1:55.945	1.262	90.664	2	1985 Mazda RX-7	Hillsboro, OR
3	67	Scott Howard	GT2	1:59.506	4.823	87.962	4	1967 Sunbeam Tiger	Pleasanton, CA
4	91	Marc Hoover	T1	2:01.689	7.006	86.384	1	Corvette	Folsom
5	31	Lynne Griffiths	AS	2:08.691	14.008	81.684	6	2012 Ford Mustang G	Menlo Park, CA
6	37	John Barnett	AS	2:13.580	18.897	78.694	3	1989 Chevy Cmaro	Covina, CA
7	21	Mike Henderson	GT2			-	0	2019 Chevy Camaro	Alpine, CA
8	71	Igor Lyustin	T1			-	0	1992 Acura NSX	San Francisco, CA

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery

Series Race Director: Mike West Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox

Sanction 20-ST-8257

Printed: 2/21/2020 3:19:21 PM

Orbits

 $\label{eq:www.mylaps.com} \mbox{\sc Licensed to: California Sports Car Club}$